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Kansalliset Pika-ampumahiihdot 11.2.2007
lisveden Onkilammella

TULOSLUETTELO

Miehet 10 km

Kauppinen Kalle
Laitinen Ville
Raisanen Heikki
Koykka Heikki
Ritvanniemi Jari
Anttonen Jari
Pulkkinen Keijo

M19 7,5km

Karjalainen Tuukka
Karjalainen Teppo
Turpeinen Tero

Naiset 7, 5 km

Pokela Laura
Saarenpaa Hanna

M 17 5km

Raatikainen Antti
Monkkdnen Tomi
Halinen Santeri
Lipsanen Artturi
Upola Juha

Aalto Aleksi
Virtanen Alpo

N 17 4,5km

Manninen Mari
Paasonen Salla-Mari
Parnanen Paivi

M 15 4,5 km

Naiva Juho
Manninen Jari
Sipila Joonas
Pihlajaniemi Joakim
Alila Samu
Lipsanen Valtteri
Riepponen Tuomo
Karmeniemi Taneli
Laitinen Henri

Kajaani Biathlon
lisveden Kiri
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kymin Koskenpojat
Kuikan Kisailijat
Lehtovaaran Viri
Virtasalmen Urheilijat

Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
lisveden Kiri

Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Kontiolahden Urheilijat

lisveden Kiri

Mikkelin Hiihtajat

Mikkelin Hiihtajat

Virtasalmen Urheilijat
Rovaniemen Ampumahiihtgjat
Punkalaitumen Kunto
Virtasalmen Urheilijat

Oulun Hiihtoseura
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura

Lemin Eskot

Oulun Hiihtoseura
Alavieskan Viri
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Alavieskan Viri
Virtasalmen Urheilijat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Lemin Eskot
Leppavirran Viri

loppuaika

0:33:54
0:34:43
0:35:31
0:35:56
0:36:17
0:37:26
0:38:03

0:27:46
0:28:36
0:33:11

0:29:16
0:31:32

0:19:08
0:19:15
0:19:25
0:20:11
0:21:48
0:23:03
0:23:39

0:21:15
0:24:54
0:28:30

0:18:49
0:19:42
0:19:54
0:20:20
0:21:02
0:21:35
0:22:26
0:22:59
0:25:57
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2 min lisdaika 5.4. a



N B

N A WDN PR [

N

N 15 4,5 km

Pokela Kirsi
M 13 3 km

Laitinen Heikki
Alho Ville

Pokela Vesa-Pekka

M 40 6 km

Junttanen Jari
Innanen Mikko

M 45 6 km
Alatalo Petri
Laitinen Aki
Tikka Jarmo
Korhonen Timo
M 70 4,5km
Puustinen Aarne
Olkkonen Pekka
Martin Juhani

M 65 4,5 km
Taipale Tapio
Oksanen Kaino
Gronlund Vilppu
M 60 5 km
Malinen Heimo
M 55 5 km
Turunen Pekka

M50 6 km

Korjonen Aimo

Alavieskan Viri

Virtasalmen Urheilijat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Alavieskan Viri

Leppéavirran Viri
Valkealan Kajo

Valkealan Kajo
Virtasalmen Urheilijat
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Kuikan Kisailijat

lisalmen Visa
Luhangan Ampujat
Kuikan Kisailijat

Pilkanmaan Pilke
Kuikan Kisailijat
Kymin Koskenpojat

Kuikan Kisailijat

Kontiolahden Urheilijat

Vehnian Visa

0:25:26

0:15:01
0:18:41
0:19:39

0:22:42
0:27:50

0:26:25
0:26:41
0:27:31
0:29:09

0:28:09
0:30:09
0:34:33

0:27:44
0:27:55
0:29:20

0:24:51

0:24:05

0:32:43
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2 min lisdaika 5.4.a



